North Bradford Cross Country League 2019-2020
Thursday 3 October 2019

Race I
Northcliffe Park
Years 3 & 4 Boys
Pos No Name
1 119 Toby

2 153 Thomas
3 1 Cole

4 113 Ben

5 135 Sam

6 2 Spencer
7 156 Daniel
8 172 Henry
9 503 Noah
10 134 Luca
11 100 Jack
12 4 Jay

13 241 Harry
14 117 Harry
15 166 Thomas
16 131 Felix
17 99 Max
18 204 Callum
19 124 Luke
20 58 E

21 242 Jonah
22 116 Ryan
23 282 Tomothy
24 224 William
25 61 |

26 3 Ted

27 162 Leo

28 6 Henry
29 12 Ethan
30 5 Sam
31 114 Leo

32 157 William
33 262 Seth
34 264 Jimmy
35 98 Jack
36 57 A

37 185 Sam
38 186 Harry
39 96 Ethan

Team
Crossflatts
Eldwick
Baildon
Crossflatts
East Morton
Baildon
Eldwick
Eldwick

Low Ash

East Morton
Cottingley Vill
Baildon
Myrtle Park
Crossflatts
Eldwick

East Morton
Cottingley Vill
Lady Lane
Crossflatts
Bradford GS
Myrtle Park
Crossflatts

St Walburga's
Moorfield
Bradford GS
Baildon
Eldwick
Baildon
Baildon
Baildon
Crossflatts
Eldwick

St Joseph's

St Joseph's
Cottingley Vill
Bradford GS
Harden
Harden
Cottingley Vill

Time
2.48
2.51
2.52
2.53
2.57
2.59
3.00
3.01
3.02
3.02
3.03
3.04
3.05
3.06
3.12
3.14
3.15
3.15
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.17
3.17
3.18
3.18
3.18
3.19
3.20
3.20
3.22
3.22
3.23
3.23

Pos
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

No Name
161 Ethan
11 Theo

7 Tobias
165 Benjamin
133 Jenson
9 JackG
63 T

221 Jacob
152 Mukhtar
187 Daniel
201 Mikhail
225 Robin
14 Adam
321 Oscar
101 Oliver
169 Gerard
167 Leo
95 Kai

97 lJoe

93 Ismaeel
13 Archie
168 Finlay
159 Louis
160 James
323 Alfie
132 Lorenzo
189 Alfie
60 A

102 ljlal
94 Daud
53 R

170 Tommy
120 Max
111 William
284 Liam
244 William
51 L

261 Jools
136 Leo

Team
Eldwick
Baildon
Baildon
Eldwick

East Morton
Baildon
Bradford GS
Moorfield
Eldwick
Harden

Lady Lane
Moorfield
Baildon
Sandal
Cottingley Vill
Eldwick
Eldwick
Cottingley Vill
Cottingley Vill
Cottingley Vill
Baildon
Eldwick
Eldwick
Eldwick
Sandal

East Morton
Harden
Bradford GS
Cottingley Vill
Cottingley Vill
Bradford GS
Eldwick
Crossflatts
Crossflatts

St Walburga's
Myrtle Park
Bradford GS
St Joseph's
East Morton

Time

3.46

3.55



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

56
263
10
184
123
8
226
223
205
181
206
188
202
336
331
283
163
285
103
62
155

S
Cavan
Roman
George
George
Elliot
Blake
Jimmy
Harrison
Sean
Hadi
Dejan
Daniel
Kailan
Alex
Daniel
Jack
Joseph
Zakariya
A
Joshua

Bradford GS
St Joseph's
Baildon
Harden
Crossflatts
Baildon
Moorfield
Moorfield
Lady Lane
Harden

Lady Lane
Harden

Lady Lane
Sandal
Sandal

St Walburga's
Eldwick

St Walburga's
Cottingley Vill
Bradford GS
Eldwick

3.25

3.30

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

171 Harry
265 lIsaac
183 Charlie
118 Ethan
59 S

115 Eli

287 Cillian
322 Elliott
281 Eagan
35 Tyler
37 lsaac
34 lbrahim
55 R

33 Lucian
91 Alex
54 R

208 Zachary
52 A

158 Timothy

Eldwick

St Joseph's
Harden
Crossflatts
Bradford GS
Crossflatts

St Walburga's
Sandal

St Walburga's
B'ft Priestthorpe
B'ft Priestthorpe
B'ft Priestthorpe
Bradford GS

B'ft Priestthorpe
Cottingley Vill
Bradford GS
Lady Lane
Bradford GS
Eldwick

4.05

4.11

4.17

4.27
5.27
5.31
5.36



Team Result

Pos Team

1 Eldwick

2 Crossflatts

3 Baildon

4 East Morton

5 Cottingley Village
6 Bradford GS

7 Baildon B

8 Harden

9 Lady Lane

10 Eldwick B

11 Moorfield

12 Crossflatts B

13 St Joseph's

14 St Walburga's

15 Baildon C

16 Sandal

17 Eldwick C

18 Cottingley Village B
19 Bradford GS B

20 Harden B

21 Eldwick D

22 Cottingley Village C
23 Bradford GS C

24 B'ft Priestthorpe

Counters

[2, 7, 8,15]

[1, 4,14,19]
[3, 6,12, 26]
[5, 10, 16, 65]
[11, 17, 35, 39]
[20, 25, 36, 40]
[28, 29, 30, 42]
[37, 38, 43, 49]
[18, 48, 50, 52]
[27, 32, 56, 60]
[24, 46, 47, 68]
[22, 31, 44, 93]
[33, 34, 41, 98]
[23, 55, 57, 95]
[45, 62, 63, 66]
[53, 54, 74, 85]
[61, 64, 69, 76]
[58, 75, 78, 79]
[59, 67, 88, 91]
[51, 70, 87, 102]
[77, 82, 83, 84]
[80, 89, 90,114]
[97,104,112,115]
[109,110,111,113]

The scores of B, C Teams etc are included.
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Total
32
38
47
96

102
121
129
167
168
175
185
190
206
230
236
266
270
290
305
310
326
373
428
443



